McLean Bible Church & NCN

SBC and Related Organizations

2017-2020

2020

SBC-VA

International Mission Board
North American Mission Board

2019:

SBC-VA

International Mission Board
North American Mission Board

2018:

SBC-VA

SBC-VA

International Mission Board
International Mission Board
International Mission Board

2017:

SBC-VA
SBC-VA
SBC-VA

MBC Exp Accts Used

MBC Expense

NCN Exp Acct Used

NCN Expense

Total Payments

Discretionary
Partners

Discretionary
Partners

Discretionary

Partners

Purchase of audio Bibles for Uganda
Yemen Refugee Response Support (used DF)

Discretionary, Comm Assistance,

Disaster relief-Hurricane Irma

Disaster relief-Hurricane Harvey

wr

100,000
50,000

100,000
55,000

102,400

15,000
5,000
30,000

103,500
20,834
129,166

Church plant support

Unused Apprentice pass-thru

Church plant support

DC Spouse Care Donation

Church plant support
AV Tech expenses

Church plant support

Total

375,725

12,000

555,807

3,000

283,252
4,200

18,668

537,725

713,807

439,852

272,168

1,963,552



