McLean Bible Church & NCN SBC and Related Organizations 2017-2020

	MBC Exp Accts Used	MBC Expense		NCN Exp Acct Used	NCN Expense		Total Payments	
2020		ć	100.000		ć	275 725	\$	537,725
SBC-VA	Discretionary	\$	100,000	Church plant support	\$	375,725		
International Mission Board	Partners	\$	50,000		<u>,</u>	10.000		
North American Mission Board				Unused Apprentice pass-thru	\$	12,000		
2019:							\$	713,807
SBC-VA	Discretionary	\$	100,000	Church plant support	\$	555 <i>,</i> 807		
International Mission Board	Partners	\$	55,000					
North American Mission Board				DC Spouse Care Donation	\$	3,000		
2018:							\$	439,852
SBC-VA	Discretionary	\$	102,400	Church plant support	\$	283,252	-	
SBC-VA				AV Tech expenses	\$	4,200		
International Mission Board	Partners	\$	15,000					
International Mission Board	Purchase of audio Bibles for Uganda	\$	5,000					
International Mission Board	Yemen Refugee Response Support (used DF)	\$	30,000					
2017:							\$	272,168
SBC-VA	Discretionary, Comm Assistance,	\$	103,500	Church plant support	\$	18,668		
SBC-VA	Disaster relief-Hurricane Irma	\$	20,834					
SBC-VA	Disaster relief-Hurricane Harvey	\$	129,166					

Total \$ 1,963,552